
ROTAX Manche 2

Class No. Driver Club Last Lap Gap Interv. Best Lap

1 15 SPENLE Evan Brétigny 1:02.376 1:02.376

2 1 AMAND Marcus Beltoise 1:02.311 0.202 0.202 1:02.311

3 27 JIMENEZ-SERRA Gabriel Rosny 1:02.413 0.227 0.025 1:02.396

4 9 PECRIAUX Mathys Rosny 1:02.903 2.836 2.609 1:02.903

5 5 DUCLOS Thibault Rosny 1:03.032 3.063 0.227 1:02.926

6 4 OUTALMIT Fares Rosny 1:02.903 4.469 1.406 1:02.903

7 2 COSTA Valentin Rosny 1:03.918 10.993 6.524 1:03.833

8 6 HIPP Noa Rosny 1:05.391 19.025 8.032 1:05.065

9 7 HAMON Ethan Cormeilles 1:02.732 26.556 7.531 1:02.732

10 3 CARDOSO Enzo Rosny 1:06.618 38.361 11.805 1:06.618

11 19 PECRIAUX Thimeo Rosny 1:11.502 1 Lap 1 Lap


